
DECI APPROVALS AS OF AUGUST 1, 2017

LAST NAME FIRST NAME COMPANY ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP PHONE E-MAIL

Aho Scott Lake Co. D.O.T. 600 W. Winchester Rd. Libertyville IL 60048 847/377-7400 saho@lakecountyil.gov

Alejandro Alex Edwin Hancock Engineering 9933 Roosevelt Road Westchester IL 60154 708/865-0300 aalejandro@ehancock.com

Allen Christopher Baxter & Woodman, Inc. 8678 Ridgefield Road Crystal Lake IL 60012 815/459-1260 callen@baxterwoodman.com

Alltop Ryan EnCap, Inc. 1709 Afton Road Sycamore IL 60178 815/899-1621 ralltop@encapinc.net

Anderson Derek RHMG Engineering, Inc. 975 Campus Drive Mundelein IL 60060 847/362-5959 danderson@rhmg.com

Anderson James G. James Anderson Company 920 W. North Shore Dr. Lake Bluff IL 60044 847/295-3322 jganderson@jacoengineers.com

Anderson Jedd Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd. 9575 W. Higgins Rd., Ste. 600 Rosemont IL 60018 847/823-0500 jedd@cbbel.com

Baumann Christopher Baxter & Woodman, Inc. 8678 Ridgefield Road Crystal Lake IL 60012 815/444-3251 cbaumann@baxterwoodman.com

Baumann Kurt Baxter & Woodman, Inc. 31 S. Seymour Ave., Ste. G Grayslake IL 60030 847/223-5088 kbaumann@baxterwoodman.com

Beckman Jennifer Gewalt Hamilton Associates, Inc. 625 Forest Edge Drive Vernon Hills IL 60061 847/821-6244 jbeckman@gha-engineers.com

Bennett Jeffrey McClure Engineering Associates, Inc. 2728 Grand Ave. Waukegan IL 60085 847/336-7100 j.bennett@mcclureengineering.com

Bennett Steve Gewalt Hamilton Associates, Inc. 625 Forest Edge Drive Vernon Hills IL 60061 847/478-9700 sbennett@gha-engineers.com

Betke Kevin Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd. 9575 W. Higgins Rd., Ste. 600 Rosemont IL 60018 847/823-0500 kbetke@cbbel.com

Blauer Mea Lake County Planning, Building & Dev. 500 W. Winchester Rd., Ste. 101 Libertyville IL 60048 847/377-2333 iblauer@lakecountyil.gov

Bleck Patrick Bleck Engineering Co., Inc. 1375 N. Western Ave. Lake Forest IL 60045 847/295-5200 pbleck@bleckeng.com

Bliss Logan Stantec Consulting 209 Commerce Pkwy. Cottage Grove WI 53527 608/381-4344 logan.bliss@stantec.com
Bodden Charles Gewalt Hamilton Associates, Inc. 625 Forest Edge Drive Gurnee IL 60031 847/855-1100 cbodden@gha-engineers.com

Bollinger Paul A. Bollinger Environmental, Inc. 810 Warren Ave. Downers Grove IL 60515 630/968-1960 pbollinger@bollingerenvironmental.com

Bouchard Chris RHMG Engineers, Inc. 975 Campus Drive Mundelein IL 60060 847/362-5959 x37 cbouchard@rhmg.com

Brandt Ernest Daniel Creaney Company 450 Skokie Blvd., Ste. 105 Northbrook IL 60062 847/480-5757 ebrandt@dcreaneyco.com

Brettmann Tom Village of Vernon Hills 290 Evergreen Dr. Vernon Hills IL 60061 847/918-3590 tomb@vhills.org

Briggs Megan Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd. 9575 W. Higgins Rd., Ste. 600 Rosemont IL 60018 847/823-0500 mbriggs@cbbel.com

Brock Lisa RHMG Engineers, Inc. 975 Campus Drive Mundelein IL 60060 847/362-5959 lbrock@rhmg.com

Bruder Aaron Eriksson Engineering Associates, Ltd. 145 Commerce Drive Grayslake IL 60030 847/223-4804 abruder@eea-ltd.com
Burke Caitlin Gewalt Hamilton Associates, Inc. 625 Forest Edge Drive Vernon Hills IL 60061 847/821-6256 cburke@gha-engineers.com

Campbell Jim Manhard Consulting, Ltd. 900 Woodlands Parkway Vernon Hills IL 60061 847/634-5550 jcampbell@manhard.com

Chambers James Hampton, Lenzini & Renwick, Inc. 380 Shepard Drive Elgin IL 60123 847/697-6700 jchambers@hlreng.com

Conroy Stephen Berger Excavating Contractors, Inc. 1205 Garland Road Wauconda IL 60084 847/526-5457 sconroy@bergerexcavating.com
Cook Tim Lake County SMC 500 W. Winchester Rd., Ste. 201 Libertyville IL 60048 847/377-7703 tcook@lakecountyil.gov

Cooper Jeffrey Haeger Engineering, LLC 1300 N. Plum Grove Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847/394-6600 jeff-c@haegerengineering.com

Corona Joy Bleck Engineering Co., Inc. 1375 N. Western Ave. Lake Forest IL 60045 262/889-2218 jcorona@bleckeng.com

Crane Juli Lake County SMC 500 W. Winchester Rd., Ste. 201 Libertyville IL 60048 847/377-7708 jcrane@lakecountyil.gov
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Creaney Daniel Daniel Creaney Company 450 Skokie Blvd., Ste. 105 Northbrook IL 60062 847/480-5757 dcreaney@dcreaneyco.com

Dayson Jeff Lake Co. D.O.T. 600 W. Winchester Rd. Libertyville IL 60048 847/377-7400 jdayson@lakecountyil.gov

DeBennette Michael Baxter & Woodman, Inc. 31 S. Seymour St. Grayslake IL 60030 847/543-1661 mdebennette@baxterwoodman.com

Deferville Lucas Gewalt Hamilton Associates, Inc. 625 Forest Edge Drive Vernon Hills IL 60061 847/478-9700 ldeferville@gha-engineers.com

DeNinno Mike Manhard Consulting, Inc. 900 Woodlands Pkwy. Vernon Hills IL 60069 847/634-5550 mdeninno@manhard.com

DeRue Randy Lake Co. D.O.T. 600 W. Winchester Rd. Libertyville IL 60048 847/377-7400 rderue@lakecountyil.gov

Destree Todd SEC Group, Inc. an HR Green Company 420 N. Front St., Ste. 100 McHenry IL 60050 815/385-1778 tdestree@hrgreen.com

Di Prima Vince Wills Burke Kelsey Associates, Ltd. 116 W. Main St., Ste. 201 St. Charles IL 60174 630/443-7755 vdiprima@wbkengineering.com

Duffy Jeanne Hampton, Lenzini & Renwick, Inc. 380 Shepard Dr. Elgin IL 60120 847/849-6348 jduffy@hlreng.com

Dunkelberg Adam Pinnacle Engineering Group 1051 E. Main St., Ste. 217 East Dundee IL 60118 847/551-5304 adam.dunkelberg@pinnacle-engr.com

Dyner Alicia Hampton, Lenzini & Renwick, Inc. 380 Shepard Dr. Elgin IL 60123 847/697-6700 adyner@hlreng.com

Gangloff Julie Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd. 9575 W. Higgins Rd., Ste. 600 Rosemont IL 60018 847/823-0500 jgangloff@cbbel.com

Garb Andy Civiltech Engineering, Inc. 2 Pierce Place, Ste. 1400 Itasca IL 60143 312/656-1443 agarb@civiltechinc.com

Gawronski Todd Taylor Morrison 1834 Walden Office Square, Ste. 300 Schaumburg IL 60173 847/287-5473 tgawronski@taylormorrison.com
Gewalt Dave Gewalt Hamilton Associates, Inc. 625 Forest Edge Drive Vernon Hills IL 60061 847/478-9700 dgewalt@gha-engineers.com

Gibbons Robert Lake County Div. of Transportation 600 W. Winchester Rd. Libertyville IL 60048 847/377-4700 rgibbons@lakecountyil.gov
Gilgunn Hugh Civiltech Engineering, Inc. 450 E. Devon Ave., Ste. 300 Itasca IL 60143 630/327-2511 hgilgunn@civiltechinc.com

Gilson Elizabeth Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd. 9575 W. Higgins Rd., Ste. 600 Rosemont IL 60018 847/823-0500 egilson@cbbel.com

Golden Matt Berger Excavating Contractors, Inc. 1205 Garland Rd. Wauconda IL 60084 847/526-5457 mgolden@bergerexcavating.com

Gourley Ross Carlson Construction 17250 New Lenox Rd. Joliet IL 60433 815/693-8708 rgourley@carlson-construction.net

Green Jason WT Engineering 2675 Pratum Ave. Hoffman Estates IL 60192 224/293-6333 jason.green@wtengineering.com

Griffith Scott Lake County SMC 500 W. Winchester Rd., Ste. 201 Libertyville IL 60048 847/377-7701 jgriffith@lakecountyil.gov

Guardi Paul Lake County Div. of Transportation 600 W. Winchester Rd. Libertyville IL 60048 847/377-7400 pguardi@lakecountyil.gov

Hansen Kurt Christopher B. Burke Engineerig, Ltd. 9575 W. Higgins Rd., Ste. 600 Rosemont IL 60018 847/823-0500 khansen@cbbel.com

Hansen Robert Daniel Creaney Company 450 Skokie Blvd., Ste. 105 Northbrook IL 60062 847/480-5757 rhansen@dcreaneyco.com

Harris Kari Canadian National 17641 S. Ashland Ave. Homewood IL 60430 708/332-4543 kari.harris@cn.ca

Hehir Kevin Village of Buffalo Grove 51 Raupp Blvd. Buffalo Grove IL 60089 847/459-2523 khehir@vbg.org

Hembd David A. Precision Land Surveyors, Inc. 603 E. Burnett Rd. Island Lake IL 60042 847/487-0500 dhembd@plseng.com

Henne Donald Pearson, Brown & Associates, Inc. 1850 W. Winchester Rd., Ste. 205 Libertyville IL 60048 847/367-6707 dhenne@pearsonbrown.com

Hickey Patrick Hampton, Lenzini & Renwick, Inc. 6825 Hobson valley Dr., Unit 302 Woodridge IL 60517 847/697-6700 phickey@hlreng.com

Highland Neal Village of Gurnee 325 N. O'Plaine Rd. Gurnee IL 60031 847/599-7550 nealh@village.gurnee.il.us

Hill Thomas Eriksson Engineering Associates, Ltd. 145 Commerce Dr., Ste. A Grayslake IL 60030 847/223-4804 thill@eea-ltd.com

mailto:dcreaney@dcreaneyco.com
mailto:jdayson@lakecountyil.gov
mailto:mdebennette@baxterwoodman.com
mailto:ldeferville@gha-engineers.com
mailto:mdeninno@manhard.com
mailto:rderue@lakecountyil.gov
mailto:tdestree@hrgreen.com
mailto:vdiprima@wbkengineering.com
mailto:jduffy@hlreng.com
mailto:adam.dunkelberg@pinnacle-engr.com
mailto:agarb@civiltechinc.com
mailto:dgewalt@gha-engineers.com
mailto:rgibbons@lakecountyil.gov
mailto:hgilgunn@civiltechinc.com
mailto:jason.green@wtengineering.com
mailto:jgriffith@lakecountyil.gov
mailto:pguardi@lakecountyil.gov
mailto:khansen@cbbel.com
mailto:rhansen@dcreaneyco.com
mailto:khehir@vbg.org
mailto:dhembd@plseng.com
mailto:dhenne@pearsonbrown.com
mailto:phickey@hlreng.com
mailto:nealh@village.gurnee.il.us
mailto:thill@eea-ltd.com


DECI APPROVALS AS OF AUGUST 1, 2017

LAST NAME FIRST NAME COMPANY ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP PHONE E-MAIL

Horvath Rocky Village of Fox Lake 66 Thillen Drive Fox Lake IL 60020 847/587-2151 horvathr@foxlake.org

Houston James Gewalt Hamilton Associates, Inc. 625 Forest Edge Drive Vernon Hills IL 60061 847/478-9700 jhouston@gha-engineers.com

Husnik Jeremy Hey & Associates, Inc. 26575 W. Commerce Dr., Ste. 601 Volo IL 60073 847/740-0888 jhusnik@heyassoc.com

Jacobs Candice Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd. 9575 W. Higgins Rd., Ste. 600 Rosemont IL 60018 224/257-6014 cjacobs@cbbel.com

Jacobs Jonathan Land Technology, Inc. 3922 W. Main St. McHenry IL 60050 815/363-9200 jjacobs@lt-pe.com 

Jakobi Valerie Bollinger Environmental, Inc. 4901 Forest Ave., Ste. C Downers Grove IL 60515 630/968-1960 val.jakobi@gmail.com

Japsen Eric Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd. 9575 W. Higgins Rd., Ste. 600 Rosemont IL 60018 847/823-0500 ejapsen@cbbel.com

Jasinski Robert Pearson, Brown & Associates, Inc. 1850 W. Winchester Rd., Ste. 205 Libertyville IL 60048 847/367-6707 rob@pearsonbrown.com

Johannesen David James Anderson Company 920 W. North Shore Dr. Lake Bluff IL 60044 847/295-3322 drjohannesen@jacoengineers.com

Johnson Kyle Village of Buffalo Grove 51 Raupp Blvd. Buffalo Grove IL 60089 847/777-6007 KJohnson@vbg.org

Joy Jonathan Lake County - FAS 18 N. County St., 9th Floor Waukegan IL 60085 847/377-2457 jjoy@lakecountyil.gov

Kafka Joe Gewalt Hamilton Associates, Inc. 625 Forest Edge Drive Vernon Hills IL 60061 847/478-9700 jkafka@gha-engineers.com

Kase Karen Hampton, Lenzini & Renwick, Inc. 380 Shepard Drive Elgin IL 60123 847/697-6700 kkase@hlreng.com

Kehoe Tom Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd. 9575 W. Higgins Rd., Ste. 600 Rosemont IL 60018 847/823-0500 tkehoe@cbbel.com

Kerpec Bob Hey & Associates, Inc. 26575 W. Commerce Dr., Ste. 601 Volo IL 60073 847/740-0888 bkerpec@heyassoc.com

Kessler Travis Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd. 9575 W. Higgins Rd., Ste. 600 Rosemont IL 60018 847/823-0500 tkessler@cbbel.com

Knysz Marcy Manhard Consulting, Ltd. 900 Woodlands Pkwy. Vernon Hils IL 60061 847/325-7300 mknysz@manhard.com

Knysz Peter Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd. 9575 W. Higgins Rd., Ste. 600 Rosemont IL 60018 847/823-0500 pknysz@cbbel.com

Krill Daniel Lake County Planning, Building & Dev. 500 W. Winchester Rd., Ste. 101 Libertyville IL 60048 847/377-2080 dkrill@lakecountyil.gov

Kubillus Sandy Integrated Lakes Management 120 LeBaron Street Waukegan IL 60085 847/244-6662 skubillus@lakesmanagement.com

Kula Bob Avon Township Highway Dept. 389 W. Main Street Round Lake Park IL 60073 224/433-4375 bob@avontownship.us

Lapp Timothy Gewalt Hamilton Associates, Inc. 625 Forest Edge Drive Vernon Hills IL 60061 847/708-9420 tlapp@gha-engineers.com

Larson Andrea Manhard Consulting, Ltd. 900 Woodlands Parkway Vernon Hills IL 60061 847/325-7310 alarson@manhard.com

Lebbos Edmond Bollinger, Lach & Assoc., Inc. 333 Pierce Rd., Ste. 200 Itasca IL 60143 630/438-6400 elebbos@bollingerlach.com

Maddox Patrick Bleck Engineering Co., Inc. 1375 N. Western Ave. Lake Forest IL 60045 847/295-5200 pmaddox@bleckeng.com

Marek Angie Teratek/Precision Land Surveyors, Inc. 603 E. Burnett Rd. Island Lake IL 60042 847/487-0500 amarek@plseng.com

Marquardt K. Dave Gewalt Hamilton Associates, Inc. 625 Forest Edge Drive Vernon Hills IL 60061 847/478-9700 dmarquardt@gha-engineers.com

Martinez Daniel Lake County Div. of Transportation 600 W. Winchester Rd. Libertyville IL 60048 847/377-7400 DMartinez3@lakecountyil.gov

Mase Corey Hey & Associates, Inc. 26575 W. Commerce Dr., Ste. 601 Volo IL 60073 847/740-0888 cmase@heyassoc.com

Maslov Steven Village of Vernon Hills 290 Evergreen Dr. Vernon Hills IL 60061 847/918-3590 stevem@vhills.org

McArdle Thomas Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd. 9575 W. Higgins Rd., Ste. 600 Rosemont IL 60018 847/823-0500 tmcardle@cbbel.com

McConnell Coilin McConnell Environmental 8608 W. Sunset Drive Wonder Lake IL 60097 815/482-5114 coilinmcconnell@yahoo.com
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McLaughlin Stephen Hanson Professional Services, Inc. 815 Commerce Drive, Ste. 200 Oak Brook IL 60523 630/368-2063 smclaughlin@hanson-inc.com

McNelly-Bell Kathryn Kapur & Associates, Inc. 7711 N. Port Washington Rd. Milwaukee WI 53217 414/351-6668 kmcnelly@kapur-assoc.com
Miles Tom Infraland Engineering Consultants, LLC 28955 W. Rte. 173 Antioch IL 60002 847/838-8835 milest@infraland.com

Milligan Douglas AMEC Environmental & Infrastructure 8745 W. Higgins Rd., Ste. 300 Chicago IL 60631 773/693-6030 douglas.milligan@amec.com

Mitchell Matt Lake County Div. of Transportation 600 W. Winchester Rd. Libertyville IL 60048 847/377-7400 mmitchell2@lakecountyil.gov

Molnar Mark Alfred Benesch Co. 205 N. Michigan Ave., Ste. 2400 Chicago IL 60601 312/565-0450 mmolnar@benesch.com

Morris Ty Pulte Group 1900 E. Golf Rd., Ste. 300 Schaumburg IL 60173 847/230-5400 ty.morris@pultegroup.com

Munno Joel Lake County Div. of Transportation 600 W. Winchester Rd. Libertyville IL 60048 847/377-7505 jmunno@lakecountyil.gov

O'Connell Ryan Pulte Group 1901 E. Golf Rd., Ste. 300 Schaumburg IL 60173 773/573-9387 ryan.o'connell@pultegroup.com
Olcott Christopher Hampton, Lenzini & Renwick, Inc. 380 Shepard Drive Elgin IL 60123 847/697-6700 colcott@hlreng.com

Olson Brian Greeley and Hansen 100 S. Wacker Drive, Ste. 1400 Chicago IL 60606 312/578-2476 bolson@greeley-hansen.com
Olson Dan Watermark Engineering Res., Ltd. 2631 Ginger Woods Pkwy., Ste. 100 Aurora IL 60502 630/375-1800 dolson@watermark-engineering.com

Olson Darren Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd. 9575 W. Higgins Rd., Ste. 600 Rosemont IL 60018 847/823-0500 dolson@cbbel.com

Olson Erik Bollinger, Lach & Associates, Inc. 333 Pierce Rd., Ste. 200 Itasca IL 60143 630/438-6400 eolson@bollingerlach.com

O'Neal Jim K. Hovnanian Homes 1804 N. Naper Blvd., Ste. 200 Naperville IL 60563 630/210-8892 joneal@khov.com

Ottersen Mark Lake Co. Public Works 650 W. Winchester Rd. Libertyville IL 60048 847/309-5498 mottersen@lakecountyil.gov

Paradoski Gary Aqua-Vitae Engineering, PLLC 125 S. Burton Place Arlington Heights IL 60005 847/239-4512 gparadoski@aqua-vitaegroup.com
Pelli Kevin K. McClure Engineering Associates, Inc. 2728 Grand Ave. Waukegan IL 60085 847/336-7100 k.pelli@mcclureengineering.com

Perry William Watermark Engineering Res., Ltd. 2631 Ginger Woods Pkwy., Ste. 100 Aurora IL 60502 630/375-1800 bperry@watermark-engineering.com

Petko Glenn Lake Co. D.O.T. 600 W. Winchester Rd. Libertyville IL 60048 847/377-7400 gpetko@lakecountyil.gov

Petrenko Andrew Berger Excavating Contractors, Inc. 1205 Garland Rd. Wauconda IL 60084 847/526-5457 apetrenko@bergerexcavating.com

Piekarski Nicholas Hampton, Lenzini & Renwick, Inc. 380 Shepard Drive Elgin IL 60172 847/697-6700 npiekarski@hlreng.com

Poli Peter Lake Co. Public Works 650 W. Winchester Rd. Libertyville IL 60048 847/309-5491 ppoli@lakecountyil.gov

Pondexter Bernard City of Lake Forest 800 N. Field Drive Lake Forest IL 60045 847/810-3556 pondextb@cityoflakeforest.com

Reich Lailah Huff & Huff, Inc. 915 Harger Road, Ste. 330 Oak Brook IL 60523 630/684-9100 lreich@huffnhuff.com

Reisinger Scott RHMG Engineers 975 Campus Drive Mundelein IL 60060 847/362-5959 sreisinger@rhmg.com

Rietveld Russ Lake County Public Works 650 Winchester Rd. Libertyville IL 60048 847/757-9857 rrietveld@lakecountyil.gov

Saari Cassi Ecology + Vision, LLC P. O. Box 601 Leland IL 60531 815/826-0579 cassis@ecologyllc.com

Schaffer Brian AECOM 750 Corporate Woods Parkway Vernon Hills IL 60061 847/279-2500 brian.schaffer@aecom.com

Schiffer Alex Lake County Planning, Building & Dev. 500 W. Winchester Rd., Ste. 101 Libertyville IL 60048 847/377-2086 aschiffer@lakecountyil.gov

Schilling Steven Deigan & Associates, LLC 28835 N. Herky Drive, Unit 120 Lake Bluff IL 60044 847/578-5000 sschilling@deiganassociates.com
Schindelar Neil Lake County SMC 500 W. Winchester Rd., Ste. 201 Libertyville IL 60048 847/377-7730 nschindelar@lakecountyil.gov
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Schumm Nancy Schumm Consulting LLC 220 A Thornhill Ct. Lake Barrington IL 60010 847/975-8391 nburg719@aol.com

Scribner Jim Baxter & Woodman, Inc. 31 S. Seymour St. Grayslake IL 60030 847/223-5088 jscribner@baxterwoodman.com

Shaffer Kevin Haeger Engineering, LLC 1304 N. Plum Grove Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847/394-6600 kevin-s@haegerengineering.com

Sherwood Robert Lake County Planning, Building & Dev. 500 W. Winchester Rd., Ste. 102 Libertyville IL 60048 847/377-2110 rsherwood2@lakecountyil.gov

Solinsky Brent Weaver Boos Consultants 1813 N. Mill St., Ste. A Naperville IL 60563 630/717-4848 bsolinsky@weaverboos.com

Solmo Peter Manhard Consulting, Ltd. 900 Woodlands Parkway Vernon Hills IL 60061 847/634-5550 psolmo@manhard.com
Somodji Tom Lake Co. D.O.T. 600 W. Winchester Rd. Libertyville IL 60048 847/362-3950 tsomodji@lakecountyil.gov

Spencer John AECOM Technical Services, Inc. 100 S. Wacker Drive, Ste. 1400 Chicago IL 60606 773/447-1496 john.spencer@aecom.com

Spolar Erica Hampton, Lenzini & Renwick, Inc. 1335 Lakeside Drive, Unit 4 Romeoville IL 60446 847/997-1211 espolar@hlreng.com

Steffen Eric Lake County Planning, Building & Dev. 500 W. Winchester Rd. Libertyville IL 60048 847/3772109 esteffen@lakecountyil.gov

Terpstra Josh Haeger Engineering, LLC 1300 N. Plum Grove Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847/394-6600 josh-t@haegerengineering.com

Traynoff Kelcey Lake County SMC 500 W. Winchester Rd. Libertyville IL 60048 847/377-7711 ktraynoff@lakecountyil.gov

Walsh Patrick Lake County Dept. of Public Works 650 W. Winchester Rd. Libertyville IL 60048 847/377-7167 pwalsh@lakecountyil.gov

Ward Ted SPACECO, Inc. 9575 W. Higgins Rd., Ste. 700 Rosemont IL 60018 847/696-4060 tward@spacecoinc.com

Wendricks Pat Manhard Consulting, Ltd. 900 Woodlands Parkway Vernon Hills IL 60061 847/634-5550 pwendricks@manhard.com

Westman Glenn Lake County SMC 500 W. Winchester Rd., Ste. 201 Libertyville IL 60048 847/377-7718 gwestman@lakecountyil.gov

White Douglas Greengard, Inc. 111 Barclay Blvd., Ste. 310  Lincolnshire IL 60069 847/634-3883 dwhite@greengardinc.com

Wills John Wills Burke Kelsey Associates, Ltd. 116 W. Main St., Ste. 201 St. Charles IL 60174 630/443-7755 jwills@wbkengineering.com

Woolford Kurt Lake County SMC 500 W. Winchester Rd. Libertyville IL 60048 847/377-7720 kwoolford@lakecountyil.gov

Zografos Angelo Pearson, Brown & Associates, Inc. 1850 W. Winchester Rd., Ste. 205 Libertyville IL 60048 847/367-6707 azografos@pearsonbrown.com
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